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PGY-5 
 Brett Johnson, M.D. University of Guyana Faculty of Health Science 

Brett.Johnson001@mercyhealth.org 

 Raj Lingnurkar, MD Central Michigan University College of Medicine 
Raj.Lingnurkar@mercyhealth.org 

PGY-4 
 Sameh Yousef, M.D. Zagazig University Faculty of Medicine 

Sameh.Yousef@mercyhealth.org 

PGY-3 
 Franklin Burg, M.D. Drexel University College of Medicine 

Franklin.Burg001@mercyhealth.org  

Jin Park, M.D. Drexel University College of Medicine 
Jin.Park002@mercyhealth.org  

Aaron Pinninti, M.D. Drexel University College of Medicine 
AARON.PINNINTI001@mercyhealth.org 

Nepal Medical College  
TulMayaGurung.Gurung@mercyhealth.org 

University of Washington School of Medicine 
Gus.Koch@mercyhealth.org  

Drexel University College of Medicine 
Awinita.Barpujari@mercyhealth.org  

All Saints University School of Medicine, Dominica 
Maryam.Morris@mercyhealth.org   

Chicago College of Osteopathic Medicine of 
Midwestern University  
Jenny.Kwon@mercyhealth.org  

PGY-2 
Tul Maya Gurung, M.D. 

Gus Koch, M.D.  

PGY-1 
Awinita Barpujari, M.D. 

Maryam Morris, M.D. 

Jenny Kwon, D.O. * 

Pooja Shah, M.D. * 

*Preliminary

Medical College Baroda  
Pooja.Shah001@mercyhealth.org 
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